
Recreation Facilitator Kirsten - Ext 302              Georgian Way Activity Calendar IOOF July 2024                                Kdittmann@ioof.com                                                                                                                                                                         
Sunday Monday   Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Important 
Celebrations 

in July 
 

-Canada 
Day 1st 

-Memorial 
Day 1st 

 
10:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

1 
Canada Day  

Social: CY 
Relief Butterfly Art: AR 
Sing-A-Long: TL  

 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 

6:30 
– 7:30 

2 
Euchre Club: AR 
Water Flowers: GWP 
Friendly Visits: DTD 
Barrie Concert Band: 

FL 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
 

Tuck Cart: DTD             3 
 
Stroke Program TR 
Virtual Church Service: 

AUD 
 
 

 
9-3 
1:15 

3:00 

4 
Spa Day: DTD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Puzzles: AR  

 
10:00 

2:00 
3:00 

5 
Muffin Bingo: AUD 
Exercise Trivia: TL 
Walk and Talk: SR  

 6 
11:00 
Plant 

Watering: 
GWP  

 
3:00 

Exercise 
Trivia: TL 

7 
10:00  

Patio Chit 
Chat: GWP 

 
2:00  

Euchre: AR 
  

 
11:00 
   1:15 
1:30    
2:00 
3:00  

8 
Sensory Play: DTD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Friendly Visits: DTD 
Balloon Ball: DTD 

 
11:30 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

 
 

9 
Lunch Outing  

to Swiss Chalet 
Euchre Club: AR 
Movie Night –  

Mamma Mia: TL 

         
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

Tuck Cart: DTD              10     
 
Stroke Program: TR 
Virtual Church Service: 

AUD 
Word Puzzles: DTD 
Patio Chit Chat: P 

 
9-3 
1:15 

3:00 

11 
Spa Day: DTD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Active Game: TL  

 
 

10:00 
2:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 

 

12                 
 
Beverage Bingo: AUD 
Olympic Medal  

Craft: AR 
Sensitive Touch: DTD  
Puzzles: AR 
 

            13 
10:00 

Friendly 
Visits: DTD 

 
2:00 

Board 
Games: DTD 

                 14 
Have a 
Great 
Day!! 

 
11:00 

1:15 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00  

                                  15 
Friendly Visits: DTD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Exercise Trivia: TL 
Word Puzzles: AR 
 

 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:15  

16 
Euchre Club: AR 

Water Flowers: GWP 

Friendly Visits: DTD 

Entertainment with 
David Cory: AUD 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 

Tuck Cart: DTD               17 
 
Stroke Program: TR 
Virtual Church Service: 

AUD 
Macaroon Charm Craft: 

 AR 
Washer Toss: TL 

 
11:00 

 
1:15 

2:00 
3:00 

18 
Roman Catholic 

Communion: AUD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Spa Day: DTD 

Word Games: DTD 

 
10:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00  

 19       
Fancy Pen Bingo: 

AUD 
Word Puzzles: DTD 
Walk and Talk: SR 
Colouring: AR  
 
 

20 
11:00 
Plant 

Watering: P 
 

3:00 
Sensory 
Play: TL 

21 
10:00 

Reminiscing
: DTD 

 
2:00 

Board 
Games: 

DTD 

 
11:00 

1:15 
1:30 

2:00 

  22 
Balloon Ball: DTD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Making Bruschetta: 

GWP 

 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

       23 
St. George’s Anglican 

Church Service: AUD  
Euchre Club: SR 
Drum Circle: AUD 
Movie Night – Where 
The Crawdads Sing: TL 

 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 

Tuck Cart: DTD              24 
 
Stroke Program: TR 
Virtual Church Service: 

AUD 
Freezes on the Patio: GWP 

 
10:00 

1:15 
2:00 
3:30 

25 
Active Game: TL 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Art with Natasha: AUD 
Friendly Visits: DTD 
 
 

 
10:00 
1:30-
3:30 

26 
Loonie Bingo:  AUD 
IOOF Olympic  

Games: AUD 
 

27 
10:00 

Friendly 
Visits: DTD 

 
2:00  

Puzzles: AR 
 

              28 
11:00 
Board 

Games: AR 
 

3:00 
 Sensory 

Play: DTD 

 
11:00 

1:15 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

29 
Sensory Play: DTD 
Flex N Stretch: AUD 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Exercise Trivia: TL 
Walk and Talk: SR  

 
1:00 
6:15  

30 
Euchre Club: AR 
Entertainment with  

Bill Perry: AUD 
 
 
 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

Tuck Cart: DTD               31 
 
Stroke Program: TR 
Virtual Church Service: 

AUD 
Friendly Visits: DTD 
Bean Bag Toss: TL 

 
  

 

Spa Days Thursdays Door 
to Door. 

*by Sign Up Sheet,  
Time Permitting 

 

               Location Codes:  FL: Front Lobby Aud: Auditorium SR: Sun Room CY: Courtyard MDR: Main Dining Room DTD: Door to Door TR: Therapy Room GWP: Georgian Way Patio, TL: TV Lounge, AR: Activity Room, CR: Computer room, P: Patio, 
CY: Courtyard 

All programs Subject to Change Please Look at Daily Activity Boards **some musical programs may contain religious content 

 

 

 
Bernhard Boecker 

July 31 

mailto:Kdittmann@ioof.com

